

|
ITEM NO.98

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5592 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

ST.ANTHONY'S GIRLS SR.SEC.SCHOOL& ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Singh, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter falls under the complete category.
List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(SANJIV JAIN)
		REGISTRAR

rd